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Midway Spooktacular 2024 - 10/26/2024

Results - Spooktacular 2024
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Records: 1:55.62 Midway2011

Willingham, Valentien, Neubert, Crow

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.71WAMI

1) Delk, Rachel 17 2) Flores, Anne 16

3) Graham, Rylie 17 4) Oyler, Gabby 16

32.44 35.42 31.42 27.43

A2 2:11.98WAXA

1) Kimbrell, Addie 2) McBride, Avery

3) Henderson, Dia 4) Galli, Anna

36.22 37.15 28.82 29.79

B3 2:24.32WAMI

1) Treadaway, Callie 14 2) Tinker, Kiera 14

3) Michalewicz, Addison 14 4) Chancey, Laurel 14

35.65 40.52 35.66 32.49

A4 2:25.99COCO

1) Rdiall, Maila 16 2) Parks, Sydney 16

3) Minus, Kynnerly 17 4) Bartram, Serinity 16

41.05 43.94 34.31 26.69

A5 2:30.03HUTT

1) Selvera, Kloud 16 2) Loftin, Hailey 15

3) Kimball, Dru 17 4) Brown, Jae 15

39.74 49.57 29.05 31.67

A6 2:32.42KISH

1) Mora Garcia, Kalianys D 15 2) Batts, Gabrielle P 17

3) Dixon, Madelyn T 16 4) Urquidi Franco, Alessandra 16

46.45 36.49 35.83 33.65

A7 2:48.04KICH

1) Valadez, Lailah D 15 2) Cintron, Myrnaliz R 15

3) Clarke, Kaylee 16 4) Cobb, Mikayla A 14

41.50 44.47 43.70 38.37

B8 2:50.19COCO

1) Rodarte, Natalya 17 2) Hill, Savana 15

3) Moreno, Aydan 17 4) Hudson, Rileigh 18

55.89 39.45 38.88 35.97

B9 2:54.43HUTT

1) Piche, Joce 15 2) Auditore, Sofia 15

3) Gipson, Makenyzi 15 4) Anderson, Chloe 16

41.40 48.74 47.85 36.44

C--- X2:30.45WAMI

1) Shuford, Emery 14 2) Tilsley, Rylee 16

3) Fulton, Jada 16 4) Maag, Rigley 15

38.51 40.37 38.48 33.09

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Records: 1:41.44 Midway2013

Wachtler, B. Rhodes, Boldt, E. Scott

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.99WAMI

1) Blalock, Benjamin 17 2) Hipp, Taylor 15

3) Lin, David 16 4) Elikan, Colton 15

25.19 31.40 25.26 26.14

A2 2:02.11KICH

1) Myrdahl, Derek L 16 2) Perry, Alexander G 17

3) Bratton, Connor W 16 4) Hall, Jamarian 17

36.41 30.88 27.65 27.17

A3 2:04.27KISH

1) ValladaresValladares, Andres 17 2) Charles, Malachi A 17

3) McInelly, Kellen R 16 4) Nelson, Stephen A 16

30.88 35.37 28.57 29.45

A4 2:04.73WAXA

1) Mayo, Alex 2) Kelley, Lucas

3) Drew, Allister 4) Bradford, Darcell

32.78 34.80 30.80 26.35

A5 2:05.19COCO

1) Perry, Jalen 15 2) Peck, Joseph 16

3) Elmer, Aiyden 17 4) Lippert, Robert 17

34.17 35.62 29.39 26.01

A6 2:07.13KIHH

1) Vasquez, Carlos E 17 2) Pacheco De La Cruz, Eduardo A 16

3) Genovese, Colton D 17 4) Ulch, Matthias H 17

35.22 38.56 28.17 25.18

B7 2:08.89COCO

1) Senseney, Jack 16 2) Fabert, Baptiste 17

3) Varona, Maximus 15 4) Faber, Payton 17

37.41 33.99 30.32 27.17

B8 2:15.40WAXA

1) Drake, Ben(Anson) 2) Allen, Charles

3) Charron, David 4) Iglesias, Isidro

34.97 36.17 34.14 30.12

B9 2:15.88WAMI

1) Rankin, Zion 15 2) Fish, Damon 15

3) Brooks, Caleb 16 4) Sanders, Riley 16

32.63 37.62 33.62 32.01

A10 2:18.98HUTT

1) Avalos, Felix 17 2) Shires, Landon 14

3) Nguyen, Bao 17 4) Jones, Braxton 17

39.97 40.01 31.58 27.42

B11 2:22.95KIHH

1) Calle, Leo A 16 2) Donathan, William R 14

3) Valdes, Perry P 15 4) Na, Harry 16

47.04 1:07.52 28.39

B12 2:40.58HUTT

1) Rowlands, Ayden 16 2) Zientek, Tristan 16

3) Gonzales, Sean I 17 4) Kang, Dongwon 14

46.26 45.34 35.32 33.66

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Records: 1:56.20 Emily Neubert  - Midway2011

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAMI 161 2:16.88Oyler, Gabby

33.14 34.97 34.51 34.26

KIHH 162 2:26.36Melvin, Cailey A

33.91 38.00 38.10 36.35

WAMI 173 2:28.81Young, Sydney

34.20 38.36 38.93 37.32

WAMI 184 2:29.68Elikan, Sophia

34.16 37.48 39.01 39.03

WAMI 165 2:36.85Tigelaar, Avery

34.49 39.01 41.34 42.01

WAMI 156 2:46.09Martin, Claire

38.00 43.14 43.99 40.96

KICH 157 2:46.72Miller, Trinity E

35.93 43.45 46.13 41.21
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAMI 168 2:48.21Tilsley, Rylee

37.31 43.93 1:26.97

KISH 169 2:49.53Urquidi Franco, Alessandra

38.34 43.81 45.13 42.25

KILE 1510 3:27.03Cleghorn, Heaven

43.81 55.40 56.89 50.93

KISH 1711 3:40.51Muzzarelli, Elysa

46.44 55.76 1:02.33 55.98

COCO 17--- DQMoreno, Aydan

48.15 56.48 55.11 45.95

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Records: 1:44.82 Neil Wachtler - Midway2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

KICH 161 1:59.85Bratton, Connor W

27.77 30.27 31.38 30.43

KICH 172 2:20.59Hall, Jamarian

31.98 35.97 38.60 34.04

WAXA3 2:21.05Drake, Ben(Anson)

31.93 36.42 38.19 34.51

KISH 164 2:22.92Aguilar, Omar

30.63 35.20 34.17 42.92

WAMI 165 2:24.90Sanders, Riley

33.53 37.62 38.00 35.75

KISH 166 2:36.57Nelson, Stephen A

33.56 40.26 42.29 40.46

WAMI 157 2:41.38Delk, Josh

35.69 41.47 42.97 41.25

HUTT 178 2:42.97Avalos, Felix

36.21 42.38 43.18 41.20

HUTT 169 2:43.30Zientek, Tristan

34.40 41.58 45.05 42.27

KILE 1710 2:43.79Barnett, Ryan

33.46 40.91 1:29.42

HUTT 1611 2:43.92Rowlands, Ayden

36.40 41.66 43.87 41.99

KISH 1512 3:03.13Morgan-Crear, Tyree

42.47 2:20.66

KISH 1513 3:04.08McKie, Aidyn

40.03 47.65 49.92 46.48

KILE 1514 3:26.92Valentin, Luis

46.23 50.04 55.29 55.36

KISH 1415 3:28.31Edwards, Jeremiah

1:36.23 55.63 56.45

ROBI 1516 3:39.59Adams, John

41.62 1:51.43 1:06.54

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool Records: 2:12.72 Emily Neubert - Midway2010

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAMI 161 2:39.39Flores, Anne

35.14 42.14 43.50 38.61

WAMI 142 3:01.93Tinker, Kiera

40.84 44.62 53.39 43.08

WAMI 143 3:02.68Michalewicz, Addison

38.13 44.01 54.82 45.72

KISH 164 3:03.77Dixon, Madelyn T

37.73 45.12 56.58 44.34

WAMI 165 3:07.58Fulton, Jada

41.51 48.84 55.85 41.38

VALOR6 3:12.00Locke, Ella

41.77 48.33 57.79 44.11

COCO 157 3:26.00Hill, Savana

46.70 51.09 59.22 48.99

COCO 168 3:26.92Bartram, Serinity

44.16 58.51 57.09 47.16

KIHH 169 3:26.94Queiro, Sarah B

42.79 53.16 1:04.30 46.69

KILE 1610 3:53.44Buentello, Trinity

52.54 54.75 1:15.70 50.45

KICH 16--- DQGhee, Payton

KICH 14--- DQCobb, Mikayla A

47.83 59.49 1:06.23 47.03

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Pool Records: 1:59.15 Neil Wachtler - Midway2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAMI 171 1:58.14Blalock, Benjamin

24.59 29.80 34.78 28.97

WAMI 162 2:14.20Lin, David

27.02 35.22 40.26 31.70

KISH 163 2:32.48McInelly, Kellen R

29.61 40.10 49.24 33.53

COCO 164 2:41.79Peck, Joseph

1:17.12 47.16 37.51

KIHH 165 2:53.66Pacheco De La Cruz, Eduardo A

35.02 43.66 51.66 43.32

WAMI 146 3:00.78Park, John

38.43 47.55 53.57 41.23

KICH 16--- DQMyrdahl, Derek L

40.29 46.05 1:00.75 45.11

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Records: 24.57 Emily Neubert - Midway2009

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

HUTT 171 26.39Kimball, Dru

WAXA2 26.52Henderson, Dia

COCO 173 29.34Minus, Kynnerly

WAXA4 29.52Dougherty, Violet

COCO 165 30.88Rdiall, Maila

KIHH 156 31.55Halladay, Lillian C

WAMI 147 31.72Treadaway, Callie

WAMI 148 31.73Shuford, Olivia

WAXA9 31.74McBride, Avery

KIEL 1710 31.93Kinsey, Elizabeth L

KIHH 1711 31.94Wade, Christina R

WAMI 1412 32.64Shuford, Emery

HUTT 1513 32.74Brown, Jae

WAXA14 32.86Lewis, Kelsey

WAMI 1415 33.15Rosen, Kapri

WAXA16 33.61Gardner, Malia

WAXA17 33.75Bateman, Georgia

KICH 1518 34.40Valadez, Lailah D

HUTT 1419 34.54Johnson, Avery
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(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

KIHH 1620 34.80Pafford, Amy L

WAMI 1521 34.85Maag, Rigley

WAXA22 35.16Tuholski, Jade

KICH 1623 35.80Clarke, Kaylee

KIHH 1624 36.24Queiro, Sarah B

KIEL 1425 36.67Sanders, Kennedy R

KISH 1526 37.26Mora Garcia, Kalianys D

KICH 14*27 37.33Ortiz, Ivelisse

KIEL 16*27 37.33Rico, Autumm R

COCO 1729 37.71Rivera-Sanfiorenzo, Sofia

WAXA30 37.73Portillo, Violeta

WAXA31 39.49Molina, Marle

COCO 1432 39.55Brinson, Elyzia

COCO 1733 41.91Vaughn, Akayla

WAXA34 45.97Castillo, Natalie

HUTT 1435 47.84Kamihara, Pua

KILE 1636 48.13Petty, Lexie

KISH 1437 48.76Deavila, Nevaeh L

KILE 1438 49.43Del Pozo Landin, Anahi

KISH 1539 50.78Rodriguez, Lylah

KISH 1440 51.69Bailey, Denise

KISH 1541 57.80Randolph, Alina

COCO 1542 1:00.41Brown, Keiana

WAMI 16--- X30.34Ferraris, Andrea

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Records: 21.56 Ben Blalock - Midway2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAXA1 23.55Livingston, Nick

KICH 162 25.29Bratton, Connor W

VALOR3 25.53Cortes-Ruiz, Korban

COCO 174 25.71Lippert, Robert

WAMI 145 26.42Ellis, Owen

WAXA6 26.52Bradford, Darcell

COCO 177 26.56Elmer, Aiyden

KIEL 148 26.63Mangaring, John Lucas A

KICH 159 26.74Grant, Jesse D

WAXA10 27.01Steward, Keevan

HUTT 1611 27.06Applewhite, Kobe

COCO 1712 27.07Faber, Payton

ROBI 1713 27.12Martin, Camden

HUTT 1714 27.35Jones, Braxton

KIHH 1515 27.80Valdes, Perry P

KILE 1616 28.19Barrington, Brandon

KIHH 1617 28.65Na, Harry

KISH 1518 28.67Douchand, Caiden A

WAXA19 28.77Drew, Allister

HUTT 1720 28.86Nguyen, Bao

WAMI 1521 28.89Fish, Damon

WAXA22 29.11Kelley, Lucas

KIHH 1723 29.14Vasquez, Carlos E

KIHH 1424 29.24Donathan, William R

COCO 1725 29.32Darling, Carson

HUTT 1426 29.45Shires, Landon

WAMI 1627 29.49Brooks, Caleb

COCO 1528 29.75Perry, Jalen

COCO 1629 29.77Morrison, Jude

WAMI 1530 29.98Walker, Graham

WAMI 1531 30.04Baldwin, Cason

COCO 1632 30.11Senseney, Jack

WAXA33 30.74Allen, Charles

HUTT 1434 30.90Lilley, Jayce

WAMI 1535 30.91Neal, Joseph

KICH 1636 30.92Myrdahl, Derek L

KISH 1537 31.09McKie, Aidyn

WAXA38 31.27McKinney, Hyrum

COCO 1739 31.56Fabert, Baptiste

ROBI 1740 31.67Tam, Breaden

COCO 1441 31.69Ramones, King Maynard

KIHH 1542 32.00Owen, Christopher G

ROBI 1843 32.02Phillips, Kendal

WAXA44 32.19Morgan, Grant

KILE 1645 32.25Ellis, Dre

ROBI 1746 32.33Wiese, William

KIHH 1647 32.61Calle, Leo A

KISH 1748 32.72Hankins, Julian A

WAXA49 32.77Beltran, Gavin

WAMI 1450 32.96Stephens, Dean

WAXA51 32.97Tuggle, Nathan

COCO 1452 33.41Corona, Juan

KIHH 1453 34.30Malbrough, Gavin I

KISH 1454 34.82Edwards, Jeremiah

COCO 1455 35.16Medley, Jayson

COCO 1456 35.85Allen, Corson J

ROBI 1457 36.63Ferguson, Jaxson

COCO 1458 36.92Gilkey, Ke'Andre

WAXA59 36.93Heilig, Tyler

COCO 1460 37.01Morrison, Johnathan

KIHH 1461 37.38Rodriguez, Jerimiah P

KIEL 1362 37.80Skinner, Jaydon E

COCO 1463 40.31Martinez, Jessiah

KISH 1464 40.37Bonilla, Elijah D

KIEL 1365 40.58Luna, Julius A

WAXA66 44.31Dean, Jeremiah

HUTT 16--- DQOlerud, James

WAXA--- DQIglesias, Isidro

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Records: 58.44 Emiy Neubert - Midway2010

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAMI 161 1:08.08Oyler, Gabby

32.95 35.13

HUTT 172 1:08.68Kimball, Dru

32.61 36.07

WAMI 173 1:08.94Graham, Rylie

33.44 35.50

WAXA4 1:21.06Galli, Anna

36.06 45.00

WAMI 145 1:22.57Michalewicz, Addison

38.38 44.19

WAMI 166 1:32.45Fulton, Jada

41.38 51.07

KICH 157 1:35.02Miller, Trinity E

43.43 51.59
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(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

COCO 178 1:48.55Moreno, Aydan

48.24 1:00.31

HUTT 15--- DQGarcia, Ali

52.48 46.13

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Records: 50.28 Hudson Bawduniak - Bosqueville2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAMI 171 52.11Blalock, Benjamin

24.40 27.71

WAMI 162 56.22Lin, David

26.05 30.17

KISH 163 1:03.51McInelly, Kellen R

KICH 174 1:03.90Perry, Alexander G

30.12 33.78

WAXA5 1:04.31Powell, Matthew

28.98 35.33

KIHH 176 1:05.43Genovese, Colton D

30.38 35.05

COCO 157 1:15.36Varona, Maximus

32.39 42.97

HUTT 178 1:19.37Nguyen, Bao

34.47 44.90

WAMI 149 1:25.12Park, John

39.12 46.00

WAXA--- DQCharron, David

36.07 56.35

WAMI 15--- DQElikan, Colton

29.18 34.57

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool Records: 53.69 Emily Neubert - Midway2011

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAMI 171 1:03.32Delk, Rachel

29.61 33.71

KIHH 152 1:09.61Halladay, Lillian C

33.21 36.40

WAMI 163 1:10.74Tigelaar, Avery

32.50 38.24

KISH 174 1:11.27Batts, Gabrielle P

32.71 38.56

KICH 155 1:11.41Cintron, Myrnaliz R

33.24 38.17

WAXA6 1:11.48Kimbrell, Addie

34.13 37.35

WAMI 147 1:11.69Treadaway, Callie

33.57 38.12

WAMI 148 1:12.41Chancey, Laurel

34.42 37.99

WAMI 149 1:13.05Shuford, Olivia

33.56 39.49

KIHH 1710 1:13.51Wade, Christina R

34.30 39.21

KIEL 1711 1:13.86Kinsey, Elizabeth L

34.46 39.40

WAXA12 1:15.73Gardner, Malia

35.49 40.24

WAMI 1513 1:15.99Martin, Claire

36.08 39.91

KICH 1614 1:16.06Ghee, Payton

35.77 40.29

COCO 1715 1:16.59Rodarte, Natalya

38.31 38.28

HUTT 1616 1:17.16Juarez, Leilani

36.42 40.74

VALOR17 1:17.54Locke, Ella

37.65 39.89

KIHH18 1:17.59Hogan, Baeleigh

35.30 42.29

WAMI 1419 1:19.11Rosen, Kapri

35.57 43.54

KILE 1420 1:20.28Kitson, Eliana

39.08 41.20

HUTT 1521 1:20.72Auditore, Sofia

35.91 44.81

KICH 1422 1:25.83Ortiz, Ivelisse

39.92 45.91

HUTT 1623 1:26.01Anderson, Chloe

40.69 45.32

HUTT 1524 1:27.21Gipson, Makenyzi

42.73 44.48

WAXA25 1:27.43Molina, Marle

40.87 46.56

HUTT 1526 1:28.25Loftin, Hailey

43.16 45.09

HUTT 1527 1:31.06Piche, Joce

43.93 47.13

COCO 1728 1:31.76Rivera-Sanfiorenzo, Sofia

41.94 49.82

COCO 1729 1:36.37Vaughn, Akayla

48.32 48.05

WAXA30 1:42.39Castillo, Natalie

46.12 56.27

KISH 1731 1:46.29Muzzarelli, Elysa

50.78 55.51

KILE 1532 1:49.82Nieves, Ariel

49.89 59.93

KISH 1533 1:55.89Rodriguez, Lylah

54.07 1:01.82

KISH 1434 2:16.61Bailey, Denise

55.31 1:21.30

HUTT 16--- DQSajjid, Mashain

38.91 44.29

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool Records: 47.63 Ben Blalock - Midway2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAXA1 51.59Livingston, Nick

24.56 27.03

KIHH 172 55.14Ulch, Matthias H

25.91 29.23

WAXA3 58.52Mayo, Alex

27.61 30.91



Midway High School Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:46 PM  10/26/2024  Page 5

Midway Spooktacular 2024 - 10/26/2024

Results - Spooktacular 2024

(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

HUTT 164 59.93Applewhite, Kobe

28.75 31.18

KICH 175 1:00.89Hall, Jamarian

30.08 30.81

KISH 176 1:01.07ValladaresValladares, Andres

28.66 32.41

WAMI 157 1:02.83Hipp, Taylor

29.73 33.10

KIEL 148 1:03.33Mangaring, John Lucas A

29.58 33.75

KIHH 159 1:03.62Valdes, Perry P

30.49 33.13

ROBI 1710 1:04.33Martin, Camden

30.38 33.95

KIHH 1411 1:05.41Donathan, William R

31.11 34.30

HUTT 1712 1:05.50Gonzales, Sean I

32.73 32.77

HUTT 1613 1:05.77Zientek, Tristan

29.59 36.18

WAMI 1614 1:06.23Brooks, Caleb

31.39 34.84

WAXA15 1:06.44Iglesias, Isidro

32.11 34.33

KIHH 1616 1:06.58Na, Harry

31.22 35.36

KISH 1617 1:06.74Nelson, Stephen A

30.15 36.59

HUTT 1418 1:07.23Shires, Landon

31.87 35.36

WAMI 1519 1:07.32Rankin, Zion

31.36 35.96

WAMI 1520 1:08.29Baldwin, Cason

31.54 36.75

WAMI 1421 1:09.13Sterling, Kenneth

33.34 35.79

HUTT 1722 1:09.51Avalos, Felix

32.86 36.65

KILE 1623 1:09.57Barrington, Brandon

32.77 36.80

WAMI 1524 1:10.86Neal, Joseph

32.53 38.33

HUTT 1425 1:12.01Lilley, Jayce

33.71 38.30

KIHH 1626 1:12.31Calle, Leo A

34.82 37.49

KILE 1627 1:13.83Ellis, Dre

34.66 39.17

WAXA28 1:15.14Morgan, Grant

35.16 39.98

COCO 1429 1:15.76Ramones, King Maynard

34.64 41.12

WAMI 1430 1:16.69Stephens, Dean

36.25 40.44

ROBI 1731 1:17.49Tam, Breaden

35.90 41.59

KISH 1532 1:17.70Morgan-Crear, Tyree

38.04 39.66

ROBI 1833 1:18.08Phillips, Kendal

34.44 43.64

HUTT 1434 1:21.04Kang, Dongwon

37.97 43.07

COCO 1435 1:21.94Allen, Corson J

37.85 44.09

WAXA36 1:22.74Beltran, Gavin

38.19 44.55

KIHH 1437 1:25.44Malbrough, Gavin I

41.04 44.40

ROBI 1438 1:26.60Ferguson, Jaxson

42.29 44.31

COCO 1439 1:28.14Martinez, Jessiah

40.44 47.70

COCO 1440 1:29.24Morrison, Johnathan

43.15 46.09

HUTT 1641 1:29.88Olerud, James

41.58 48.30

KIHH 1442 1:30.24Rodriguez, Jerimiah P

40.69 49.55

KIEL 1343 1:31.54Luna, Julius A

39.97 51.57

ROBI 1544 1:32.38Adams, John

42.01 50.37

KILE 1545 1:34.41Valentin, Luis

44.36 50.05

KISH 1446 1:57.61Bonilla, Elijah D

WAXA47 2:05.37Dean, Jeremiah

50.11 1:15.26

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool Records: 5:01.15 Dana Vollmer - Granbury2005

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAXA1 5:58.78Henderson, Dia

29.56 33.32 34.26 36.05

36.46 37.45 37.42 39.92

38.28 36.06

WAMI 182 6:39.89Elikan, Sophia

34.43 39.40 40.50 40.68

40.92 40.77 40.36 41.75

40.96 40.12

WAMI 173 6:57.52Young, Sydney

35.85 41.11 40.95 42.16

43.34 42.80 44.12 42.61

43.13 41.45

KISH 164 7:15.78Dixon, Madelyn T

36.68 41.46 43.82 44.14

45.93 45.43 45.82 46.18

44.33 41.99

KICH 165 7:37.49Clarke, Kaylee

40.02 46.13 45.58 46.23

47.09 47.11 47.17 1:34.62

50.29
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(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

KISH 166 7:57.21Urquidi Franco, Alessandra

41.41 45.11 47.36 47.60

49.09 49.96 50.34 50.64

50.54 45.16

KIHH 167 8:26.82Pafford, Amy L

40.32 48.51 51.55 53.07

53.55 55.16 52.79 55.46

52.20 44.21

KICH 148 8:34.55Cobb, Mikayla A

47.53 51.05 54.49 53.31

54.09 52.98 51.65 53.15

51.85 44.45

KISH 159 9:01.68Mora Garcia, Kalianys D

43.47 52.96 54.51 56.67

56.41 59.02 56.73 56.80

55.92 49.19

COCO 1810 9:03.10Hudson, Rileigh

42.48 51.86 54.94 55.42

56.40 56.21 58.59 56.82

56.40 53.98

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool Records: 4:52.09 Corby Furrer - Georgetown2017

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

KILE 171 5:38.43Helmer, Anthony

29.05 33.18 34.89 35.56

35.57 35.61 35.22 34.16

33.41 31.78

VALOR2 6:16.11Cortes-Ruiz, Korban

29.81 34.78 37.34 39.00

41.02 39.83 40.28 40.49

38.52 35.04

WAMI 163 6:22.86Sanders, Riley

34.78 38.38 39.19 39.97

40.56 39.21 39.78 39.43

37.48 34.08

WAXA4 6:32.41Drake, Ben(Anson)

32.04 38.51 39.23 39.90

1:22.35 41.33 1:59.05

WAXA5 6:53.15Drew, Allister

33.31 39.90 5:39.94

KISH 166 6:54.16Aguilar, Omar

30.29 36.13 1:23.06 43.85

44.11 1:33.99 45.28 37.45

HUTT 177 6:58.84Jones, Braxton

35.52 38.56 40.63 42.17

44.48 43.44 44.92 45.57

45.52 38.03

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Records: 1:42.70 Midway2010

Smolenova, Valentien, Crow, Neubert

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.01WAMI

1) Delk, Rachel 17 2) Flores, Anne 16

3) Graham, Rylie 17 4) Oyler, Gabby 16

29.03 28.89 30.10 27.99

B2 2:03.82WAMI

1) Treadaway, Callie 14 2) Elikan, Sophia 18

3) Tigelaar, Avery 16 4) Young, Sydney 17

31.79 30.61 31.82 29.60

A3 2:03.88WAXA

1) Galli, Anna 2) McBride, Avery

3) Lewis, Kelsey 4) Dougherty, Violet

30.51 33.25 30.96 29.16

A4 2:07.46COCO

1) Rdiall, Maila 16 2) Bartram, Serinity 16

3) Parks, Sydney 16 4) Minus, Kynnerly 17

31.59 34.25 32.25 29.37

A5 2:08.88KIHH

1) Wade, Christina R 17 2) Queiro, Sarah B 16

3) Halladay, Lillian C 15 4) Melvin, Cailey A 16

33.07 34.76 32.21 28.84

A6 2:13.33KICH

1) Miller, Trinity E 15 2) Clarke, Kaylee 16

3) Ghee, Payton 16 4) Cintron, Myrnaliz R 15

33.56 34.97 38.75 26.05

A7 2:13.44HUTT

1) Brown, Jae 15 2) Anderson, Chloe 16

3) Sajjid, Mashain 16 4) Kimball, Dru 17

35.47 37.48 34.07 26.42

B8 2:17.62WAXA

1) Bateman, Georgia 2) Tuholski, Jade

3) Portillo, Violeta 4) Gardner, Malia

34.77 37.50 34.02 31.33

B9 2:23.88HUTT

1) Johnson, Avery 14 2) Loftin, Hailey 15

3) Selvera, Kloud 16 4) Juarez, Leilani 16

35.96 40.21 34.18 33.53

A10 2:45.16KILE

1) Petty, Lexie 16 2) Nieves, Ariel 15

3) Buentello, Trinity 16 4) Kitson, Eliana 14

46.28 47.46 36.11 35.31

A11 3:28.77KISH

1) Rodriguez, Lylah 15 2) Deavila, Nevaeh L 14

3) Randolph, Alina 15 4) Muzzarelli, Elysa 17

50.85 55.58 1:42.34

C--- X2:11.57WAMI

1) Tilsley, Rylee 16 2) Shuford, Olivia 14

3) Martin, Claire 15 4) Ferraris, Andrea 16

33.31 37.41 32.09 28.76



Midway High School Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:46 PM  10/26/2024  Page 7

Midway Spooktacular 2024 - 10/26/2024

Results - Spooktacular 2024
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Records: 1:32.64 Georgetown2012

Davenport, Carey, Brown, Thompson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.39WAMI

1) Blalock, Benjamin 17 2) Ellis, Owen 14

3) Elikan, Colton 15 4) Lin, David 16

22.22 26.65 26.67 23.85

A2 1:40.07WAXA

1) Mayo, Alex 2) Shugart, Tucker

3) Bradford, Darcell 4) Livingston, Nick

25.00 26.32 26.09 22.66

A3 1:45.46KICH

1) Perry, Alexander G 17 2) Hall, Jamarian 17

3) Grant, Jesse D 15 4) Bratton, Connor W 16

26.65 27.35 26.33 25.13

A4 1:48.16COCO

1) Elmer, Aiyden 17 2) Varona, Maximus 15

3) Faber, Payton 17 4) Lippert, Robert 17

26.45 28.66 26.86 26.19

A5 1:55.46HUTT

1) Shires, Landon 14 2) Nguyen, Bao 17

3) Applewhite, Kobe 16 4) Jones, Braxton 17

30.11 29.43 29.29 26.63

B6 1:55.48WAXA

1) Charron, David 2) Kelley, Lucas

3) Allen, Charles 4) Steward, Keevan

29.28 29.00 29.41 27.79

B7 1:56.43WAMI

1) Rankin, Zion 15 2) Baldwin, Cason 15

3) Walker, Graham 15 4) Fish, Damon 15

29.62 28.46 30.62 27.73

A8 1:56.92KISH

1) Aguilar, Omar 16 2) Morgan-Crear, Tyree 15

3) Douchand, Caiden A 15 4) Nelson, Stephen A 16

28.58 29.98 34.90 23.46

A9 1:57.15KILE

1) Barrington, Brandon 16 2) Helmer, Anthony 17

3) Barnett, Ryan 17 4) Ellis, Dre 16

28.54 29.20 26.97 32.44

B10 1:59.85COCO

1) Fabert, Baptiste 17 2) Ramones, King Maynard 14

3) Senseney, Jack 16 4) Darling, Carson 17

33.69 28.83 29.39 27.94

A11 2:00.70KIHH

1) Calle, Leo A 16 2) Donathan, William R 14

3) Valdes, Perry P 15 4) Na, Harry 16

34.55 28.49 27.96 29.70

C--- X2:11.30WAMI

1) Neal, Joseph 15 2) Stephens, Dean 14

3) Sterling, Kenneth 14 4) Park, John 14

31.33 38.04 30.40 31.53

C--- X2:23.16WAXA

1) Tuggle, Nathan 2) Beltran, Gavin

3) Dean, Jeremiah 4) Morgan, Grant

33.32 45.85 32.11 31.88

B--- DQKISH

1) McKie, Aidyn 15 2) Bonilla, Elijah D 14

3) Edwards, Jeremiah 14 4) Hankins, Julian A 17

37.83 45.28 16.07 47.94

A--- DQROBI

1) Phillips, Kendal 18 2) Wiese, William 17

3) Tam, Breaden 17 4) Martin, Camden 17

33.56 32.36 30.52 29.22

B--- DQHUTT

1) Lilley, Jayce 14 2) Olerud, James 16

3) Rowlands, Ayden 16 4) Kang, Dongwon 14

32.02 1:12.37 33.19

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Records: 59.99 Emily Neubert - Midway2011

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAMI 171 1:11.16Delk, Rachel

34.32 36.84

WAMI 172 1:13.73Graham, Rylie

35.84 37.89

WAXA3 1:19.34Kimbrell, Addie

38.18 41.16

WAXA4 1:20.35Dougherty, Violet

39.14 41.21

WAMI 145 1:22.41Chancey, Laurel

39.80 42.61

WAMI 146 1:25.38Shuford, Emery

39.05 46.33

WAMI 147 1:26.54Tinker, Kiera

42.29 44.25

KICH 158 1:30.46Valadez, Lailah D

42.40 48.06

WAMI 159 1:30.96Maag, Rigley

WAXA10 1:34.53Bateman, Georgia

43.80 50.73

KILE 1411 1:34.91Kitson, Eliana

46.71 48.20

KIHH12 1:36.50Hogan, Baeleigh

1:36.01 0.49

HUTT 1613 1:47.95Anderson, Chloe

50.86 57.09

KILE 1614 1:55.38Petty, Lexie

54.90 1:00.48

KILE 1515 1:55.57Cleghorn, Heaven

KILE 1516 2:01.17Nieves, Ariel

57.72 1:03.45

KISH 1517 2:06.18Randolph, Alina

57.84 1:08.34

KISH 1418 2:10.58Deavila, Nevaeh L

59.48 1:11.10

KILE 1419 2:17.90Del Pozo Landin, Anahi

1:00.96 1:16.94

COCO 1520 2:21.54Brown, Keiana

1:02.78 1:18.76

WAMI 16--- X1:19.15Ferraris, Andrea

37.63 41.52

HUTT 15--- DQPiche, Joce

44.86 51.18
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(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

COCO 17--- DQRodarte, Natalya

51.72 51.60

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Records: 53.05 Neil Wachtler - Midway2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

KICH 171 1:01.87Perry, Alexander G

30.27 31.60

KICH 152 1:07.66Grant, Jesse D

32.99 34.67

WAMI 143 1:08.43Ellis, Owen

33.94 34.49

KISH 174 1:08.94ValladaresValladares, Andres

32.49 36.45

WAXA5 1:10.24Powell, Matthew

33.70 36.54

KIHH 176 1:11.26Genovese, Colton D

34.94 36.32

WAMI 157 1:14.87Rankin, Zion

35.38 39.49

KIHH 178 1:16.65Vasquez, Carlos E

36.35 40.30

WAMI 159 1:17.44Walker, Graham

37.00 40.44

COCO 1510 1:18.64Perry, Jalen

36.60 42.04

WAMI 1511 1:21.59Delk, Josh

41.18 40.41

WAMI 1412 1:25.41Sterling, Kenneth

41.43 43.98

WAXA13 1:38.43Tuggle, Nathan

46.48 51.95

HUTT 1414 1:40.18Kang, Dongwon

50.39 49.79

WAXA15 1:40.42Heilig, Tyler

COCO 1416 1:40.64Medley, Jayson

47.40 53.24

KIEL 13--- DQSkinner, Jaydon E

48.86 54.86

KILE 17--- DQBarnett, Ryan

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Records: 1:08.46 Rehgan Hartsell - Georgetown2016

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAMI 161 1:16.74Flores, Anne

36.51 40.23

KIHH 162 1:24.56Melvin, Cailey A

40.60 43.96

WAXA3 1:25.18McBride, Avery

39.88 45.30

KISH 174 1:25.35Batts, Gabrielle P

38.73 46.62

WAMI 165 1:32.60Tilsley, Rylee

43.25 49.35

COCO 166 1:33.50Parks, Sydney

44.06 49.44

WAXA7 1:39.40Lewis, Kelsey

46.69 52.71

WAXA8 1:40.29Tuholski, Jade

46.52 53.77

KICH 159 1:43.01Cintron, Myrnaliz R

47.30 55.71

COCO 1510 1:43.53Hill, Savana

46.37 57.16

KIEL 1411 1:46.45Sanders, Kennedy R

49.14 57.31

HUTT 1512 1:48.81Loftin, Hailey

50.67 58.14

WAXA13 1:54.25Portillo, Violeta

51.90 1:02.35

COCO 1814 1:56.79Hudson, Rileigh

55.17 1:01.62

COCO 1415 1:59.00Brinson, Elyzia

56.57 1:02.43

HUTT 1616 2:00.34Sajjid, Mashain

53.88 1:06.46

HUTT 1517 2:04.75Gipson, Makenyzi

57.81 1:06.94

HUTT 1418 2:05.83Johnson, Avery

59.85 1:05.98

HUTT 1519 2:10.35Auditore, Sofia

59.37 1:10.98

HUTT 1420 2:12.48Kamihara, Pua

1:01.84 1:10.64

HUTT 16--- DQSelvera, Kloud

49.64 56.29

KILE 16--- DQBuentello, Trinity

1:01.11 1:11.47

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Records: 57.95 Hudson Bawduniak - Bosqueville2023

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAMI 151 1:10.70Hipp, Taylor

32.68 38.02

KILE 172 1:12.10Helmer, Anthony

34.08 38.02

WAMI 153 1:13.76Elikan, Colton

34.67 39.09

KIHH 174 1:14.23Ulch, Matthias H

35.01 39.22

KISH 175 1:17.32Charles, Malachi A

35.44 41.88

COCO 166 1:20.32Peck, Joseph

37.31 43.01

WAMI 157 1:21.36Fish, Damon

39.51 41.85

COCO 178 1:21.86Fabert, Baptiste

38.91 42.95

WAXA9 1:23.53Kelley, Lucas

37.97 45.56

WAXA10 1:24.46Allen, Charles

39.12 45.34

KISH 1511 1:26.70Douchand, Caiden A

40.75 45.95
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(Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

KISH 1712 1:28.61Hankins, Julian A

40.28 48.33

COCO 1613 1:30.20Morrison, Jude

42.47 47.73

KIHH 1614 1:31.41Pacheco De La Cruz, Eduardo A

42.13 49.28

HUTT 1615 1:36.05Rowlands, Ayden

45.10 50.95

KIHH 1516 1:50.49Owen, Christopher G

50.87 59.62

COCO 1417 1:58.50Gilkey, Ke'Andre

55.30 1:03.20

WAXA--- DQSteward, Keevan

38.22 46.09

COCO 16--- DQSenseney, Jack

41.83 51.03

HUTT 17--- DQGonzales, Sean I

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Records: 3:46.19 Midway2011

Neubert, Valentien, Angel, Smolenova

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:28.83WAXA

1) Galli, Anna 2) Kimbrell, Addie

3) Dougherty, Violet 4) Henderson, Dia

32.32 1:07.20 33.92 1:14.00

30.22 1:04.98 28.13 1:02.65

A2 4:44.06WAMI

1) Elikan, Sophia 18 2) Chancey, Laurel 14

3) Tigelaar, Avery 16 4) Young, Sydney 17

33.19 1:09.39 35.36 1:22.62

25.11 1:03.35 32.54 1:08.70

B3 4:58.76WAMI

1) Fulton, Jada 16 2) Martin, Claire 15

3) Tinker, Kiera 14 4) Michalewicz, Addison 14

36.32 1:14.95 37.00 1:17.73

34.72 1:13.73 34.55 1:12.35

A4 4:59.11COCO

1) Parks, Sydney 16 2) Bartram, Serinity 16

3) Rdiall, Maila 16 4) Minus, Kynnerly 17

36.69 1:23.54 34.29 1:16.45

33.90 1:12.13 32.43 1:06.99

B5 5:10.25WAXA

1) Gardner, Malia 2) Bateman, Georgia

3) Tuholski, Jade 4) Lewis, Kelsey

35.86 1:15.84 34.61 1:22.38

33.93 1:18.35 35.24 1:13.68

A6 5:22.56KISH

1) Dixon, Madelyn T 16 2) Mora Garcia, Kalianys D 15

3) Urquidi Franco, Alessandra 16 4) Batts, Gabrielle P 17

34.13 1:12.03 43.92 1:36.17

37.39 1:25.08 27.08 1:09.28

A7 5:43.88KICH

1) Cobb, Mikayla A 14 2) Valadez, Lailah D 15

3) Ortiz, Ivelisse 14 4) Miller, Trinity E 15

41.92 1:31.19 37.28 1:19.38

41.77 1:28.56 39.51 1:24.75

A8 6:17.14KILE

1) Kitson, Eliana 14 2) Buentello, Trinity 16

3) Cleghorn, Heaven 15 4) Petty, Lexie 16

40.43 1:25.18 16.48 43.80

58.28 1:14.43 1:57.56 2:53.73

A--- DQHUTT

1) Sajjid, Mashain 16 2) Auditore, Sofia 15

3) Juarez, Leilani 16 4) Gipson, Makenyzi 15

38.35 1:26.30 34.46 1:20.35

37.32 1:18.51 45.01 1:30.81

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Records: 3:21.97 Georgetown2017

Alarcon, Corona, Lancaster, Furrer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:48.73WAXA

1) Bradford, Darcell 2) Mayo, Alex

3) Shugart, Tucker 4) Livingston, Nick

27.30 58.93 26.98 57.74

27.07 1:00.59 24.03 51.47

A2 4:06.02COCO

1) Lippert, Robert 17 2) Varona, Maximus 15

3) Faber, Payton 17 4) Elmer, Aiyden 17

28.52 59.10 29.84 1:01.68

29.74 1:02.04 28.22 1:03.20

A3 4:09.35KISH

1) McInelly, Kellen R 16 2) ValladaresValladares, Andres 17

3) Aguilar, Omar 16 4) Douchand, Caiden A 15

28.56 59.08 28.90 1:02.04

29.68 1:03.05 31.86 1:05.18

A4 4:14.81KIHH

1) Genovese, Colton D 17 2) Vasquez, Carlos E 17

3) Pacheco De La Cruz, Eduardo A 164) Ulch, Matthias H 17

29.17 1:01.55 31.00 1:08.53

31.17 1:07.01 27.14 57.72

A5 4:22.24WAMI

1) Ellis, Owen 14 2) Sanders, Riley 16

3) Hipp, Taylor 15 4) Brooks, Caleb 16

29.27 1:01.46 32.42 1:08.59

30.73 1:05.71 31.32 1:06.48

A6 4:23.13HUTT

1) Gonzales, Sean I 17 2) Zientek, Tristan 16

3) Applewhite, Kobe 16 4) Avalos, Felix 17

31.96 1:05.08 31.80 1:08.44

30.25 1:00.85 32.92 1:08.76

B7 4:27.58WAXA

1) Charron, David 2) Drew, Allister

3) Drake, Ben(Anson) 4) Steward, Keevan

31.24 1:09.40 30.48 1:05.01

31.50 1:06.37 30.89 1:06.80

A8 4:38.62KILE

1) Barnett, Ryan 17 2) Barrington, Brandon 16

3) Ellis, Dre 16 4) Helmer, Anthony 17

33.39 1:14.73 32.17 1:07.50

35.93 1:18.16 26.97 58.23
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(Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A9 5:15.39ROBI

1) Ferguson, Jaxson 14 2) Phillips, Kendal 18

3) Tam, Breaden 17 4) Martin, Camden 17

43.76 1:33.09 31.70 1:18.08

36.72 1:20.93 29.63 1:03.29

B10 5:40.65KISH

1) Edwards, Jeremiah 14 2) Hankins, Julian A 17

3) McKie, Aidyn 15 4) Morgan-Crear, Tyree 15

39.35 1:49.02 23.75 1:10.58

36.27 1:57.45 43.60

C--- X5:15.18WAXA

1) McKinney, Hyrum 2) Iglesias, Isidro

3) Heilig, Tyler 4) Beltran, Gavin

39.93 1:27.29 33.11 1:10.77

38.97 1:25.70 1:11.42

B--- DQWAMI

1) Sterling, Kenneth 14 2) Stephens, Dean 14

3) Neal, Joseph 15 4) Delk, Josh 15

34.30 1:09.57 16.08 33.94

44.90 1:14.42 1:15.02 1:54.81

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Waco Midway Swim Team 1098

2. Waxahachie 684

3. Copperas Cove High School Swim 435

4. Shoemaker High School 398

5. Chaparral High School 355

6. Killeen Harker Heights 316

7. Hutto High School 305

8. Killeen High School - Aquaroos 150

9. Valor Preparatory Academy 46

10. Killeen Ellison 41

11. Robinson High School 30

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Waco Midway Swim Team 685

2. Waxahachie 335

3. Copperas Cove High School Swim 210

4. Shoemaker High School 161

5. Chaparral High School 160

6. Hutto High School 140

7. Killeen Harker Heights 131

8. Killeen High School - Aquaroos 62

9. Killeen Ellison 19

10. Valor Preparatory Academy 13

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Waco Midway Swim Team 413

2. Waxahachie 349

3. Shoemaker High School 237

4. Copperas Cove High School Swim 225

5. Chaparral High School 195

6. Killeen Harker Heights 185

7. Hutto High School 165

8. Killeen High School - Aquaroos 88

9. Valor Preparatory Academy 33

10. Robinson High School 30

11. Killeen Ellison 22


